| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Red 1130-1145 8/16/2012 11:30
Practice started at 11:28:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:10.702 +0.782 11:38:47.587 6 1:13.378 +2.474 11:40:11.132
(662) Per Rasksen 8 1:09.920 11:39:57.507 7 1:10.904 11:41:22.036
1 1:12.075 +5.209 11:37:11.734 9 1:10.932 +1.012 11:41:08.439 8 1:11.062 +0.158 11:42:33.098
2 1:08.735 +1.869 11:38:20.469 10 1:33.049 +23.129 11:42:41.488
3 1:09.375 +2.509 11:39:29.844 (170) John S?ndergaard
4 1:07.830 +0.964 11:40:37.674 (77a) Kenneth Kromann 1 1:16.084 +5.017 11:32:02.543
5 1:06.866 11:41:44.540 1 1:12.054 +2.071 11:32:16.604 2 1:14.034 +2.967 11:33:16.577
6 1:08.258 +1.392 11:42:52.798 2 1:10.658 +0.675 11:33:27.262 3 1:12.628 +1.561 11:34:29.205
3 1:11.042 +1.059 11:34:38.304 4 1:11.376 +0.309 11:35:40.581
(7d) Lotte Uhre 4 1:13.027 +3.044 11:35:51.331 5 1:12.166 +1.099 11:36:52.747
1 1:09.744 +1.155 11:31:43.150 5 1:10.748 +0.765 11:37:02.079 6 1:12.195 +1.128 11:38:04.942
1:10.629 +2.040 11:32:53.779 6 1:09.983 11:38:12.062 7 1:11.731 +0.664 11:39:16.673
3 1:11.388 +2.799 11:34:05.167 7 1:10.179 +0.196 11:39:22.241 8 1:11.614 +0.547 11:40:28.287
4 1:11.843 +3.254 11:35:17.010 8 1:10.241 +0.258 11:40:32.482 9 1:11.067 11:41:39.354
5 1:11.121 +2.532 11:36:28.131 9 1:10.091 +0.108 11:41:42.573 10 1:11.224 +0.157 11:42:50.578
6 1:11.405 +2.816 11:37:39.536 10 1:11.290 +1.307 11:42:53.863
7 1:10.714 +2.125 11:38:50.250 (377) Nick Palk
8 1:08.589 11:39:58.839 (524) Claus Kjelgaard 1 1:15.898 +4.701 11:32:07.744
9 1:10.247 +1.658 11:41:09.086 1 1:11.541 +1.528 11:32:25.169 2 1:13.636 +2.439 11:33:21.380
10 1:11.195 +2.606 11:42:20.281 2 1:12.243 +2.230 11:33:37.412 3 1:16.422 +5.225 11:34:37.802
3 1:12.425 +2.412 11:34:49.837 4 1:14.999 +3.802 11:35:52.801
(51a) peder vad 4 1:10.013 11:35:59.850 5 1:14.362 +3.165 11:37:07.163
1 1:10.163 +1.149 11:32:09.921 5 1:20.751 +10.738 11:37:20.601 6 1:14.091 +2.894 11:38:21.254
2 1:12.213 +3.199 11:33:22.134 7 1:11.779 +0.582 11:39:33.033
3 1:15.905 +6.891 11:34:38.039 (24) Kristian Laursen 8 1:13.277 +2.080 11:40:46.310
4 1:14.212 +5.198 11:35:52.251 1 1:10.917 +0.882 11:32:19.008 9 1:12.446 +1.249 11:41:58.756
5 1:12.393 +3.379 11:37:04.644 2 1:10.310 +0.275 11:33:29.318 10 1:11.197 11:43:09.953
6 1:09.014 11:38:13.658 3 1:10.035 11:34:39.353
7 1:09.144 +0.130 11:39:22.802 4 1:14.239 +4.204 11:35:53.592 (711) olav austad
8 1:10.425 +1.411 11:40:33.227 5 1:12.554 +2.519 11:37:06.146 1 1:11.416 +0.195 11:31:42.303
9 1:10.341 +1.327 11:41:43.568 6 1:12.140 +2.105 11:38:18.286 2 1:11.221 11:32:53.524
10 1:11.153 +2.139 11:42:54.721 3 1:12.337 +1.116 11:34:05.861
(86) Knud Skovgaard Jensen 4 1:11.922 +0.701 11:35:17.783
(225) Allan Sachmann 1 1:10.927 +0.571 11:32:09.521 5 1:20.192 +8.971 11:36:37.975
1 1:10.541 +1.174 11:33:02.167 2 1:12.106 +1.750 11:33:21.627
2 1:09.986 +0.619 11:34:12.153 3 1:16.197 +5.841 11:34:37.824 (103) Carl 1 Frederiksen
3 1:09.367 11:35:21.520 4 1:11.410 +1.054 11:35:49.234 1 1:13.662 +2.427 11:32:48.605
4 1:09.691 +0.324 11:36:31.211 5 1:11.112 +0.756 11:37:00.346 2 1:12.849 +1.614 11:34:01.454
5 1:12.010 +2.643 11:37:43.221 6 1:10.356 11:38:10.702 3 1:12.947 +1.712 11:35:14.401
6 1:11.752 +2.385 11:38:54.973 7 1:11.350 +0.994 11:39:22.052 4 1:12.152 +0.917 11:36:26.553
7 1:11.288 +1.921 11:40:06.261 8 1:12.841 +2.485 11:40:34.893 5 1:12.784 +1.549 11:37:39.337
8 1:11.331 +1.964 11:41:17.592 9 1:11.060 +0.704 11:41:45.953 6 1:12.850 +1.615 11:38:52.187
9 1:09.976 +0.609 11:42:27.568 10 1:11.957 +1.601 11:42:57.910 7 1:13.879 +2.644 11:40:06.066
8 1:11.235 11:41:17.301
(91) Arvid Ellingsen (65b) Flemming Lyng 9 1:11.686 +0.451 11:42:28.987
1 1:09.498 +0.023 11:31:46.392 1 1:12.526 +1.807 11:32:27.617
2 1:10.407 +0.932 11:32:56.799 2 1:10.719 11:33:38.336 (96) Peter Sahlberg
3 1:09.475 11:34:06.274 3 1:14.893 +4.174 11:34:53.229 1 1:11.397 11:32:49.247
4 1:11.323 +1.848 11:35:17.597 4 1:11.228 +0.509 11:36:04.457 2 1:13.701 +2.304 11:34:02.948
5 1:11.108 +1.633 11:36:28.705 5 1:11.696 +0.977 11:37:16.153 3 1:12.340 +0.943 11:35:15.288
6 1:11.007 +1.532 11:37:39.712 6 1:11.401 +0.682 11:38:27.554 4 1:13.743 +2.346 11:36:29.031
7 1:11.596 +2.121 11:38:51.308 7 1:12.544 +1.825 11:39:40.098 5 1:12.922 +1.525 11:37:41.953
8 1:18.259 +8.784 11:40:09.567 8 1:13.429 +2.710 11:40:53.527 6 1:12.964 +1.567 11:38:54.917
9 1:27.040 +16.321 11:42:20.567 7 1:14.820 +3.423 11:40:09.737
(7c) Peter ?stervang 8 1:12.695 +1.298 11:41:22.432
1 1:12.169 +2.249 11:31:40.855 (153) Emil Sachmann 9 1:15.487 +4.090 11:42:37.919
2 1:11.644 +1.724 11:32:52.499 1 1:12.353 +1.449 11:32:20.354
3 1:12.111 +2.191 11:34:04.610 2 1:11.510 +0.606 11:33:31.864 (301) Flemming Hole
4 1:11.037 +1.117 11:35:15.647 3 1:11.326 +0.422 11:34:43.190 1 1:19.828 +8.312 11:33:35.872
5 1:11.078 +1.158 11:36:26.725 4 3:02.696 +1:51.792 11:37:45.886 2 1:16.612 +5.096 11:34:52.484
6 1:10.160 +0.240 11:37:36.885 5 1:11.868 +0.964 11:38:57.754 3 1:15.425 +3.909 11:36:07.909
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday
Red 1130-1145

Practice started at 11:28:53

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:12.847 +1.331 11:37:20.756
5 1:13.179 +1.663 11:38:33.935
6 1:11.516 11:39:45.451
7 1:12.960 +1.444 11:40:58.411
8 1:11.866 +0.350 11:42:10.277
(-2?-) - 8400860 -
1 1:13.933 +2.371 11:34:22.121
2 1:13.707 +2.145 11:35:35.828
3 1:12.848 +1.286 11:36:48.676
4 1:12.996 +1.434 11:38:01.672
5 1:11.768 +0.206 11:39:13.440
6 1:11.562 11:40:25.002
7 1:12.449 +0.887 11:41:37.451
8 1:11.997 +0.435 11:42:49.448
(78) Jacob Kl?cher
1 1:13.288 +1.351 11:32:23.806
2 1:13.722 +1.785 11:33:37.528
3 1:15.950 +4.013 11:34:53.478
4 1:13.588 +1.651 11:36:07.066
5 1:12.294 +0.357 11:37:19.360
6 1:14.532 +2.595 11:38:33.892
7 1:12.119 +0.182 11:39:46.011
8 1:12.649 +0.712 11:40:58.660
9 1:11.937 11:42:10.597
(65a) Torsten M?ller
1 1:15.234 +3.251 11:32:08.223
1:13.927 +1.944 11:33:22.150
3 1:16.239 +4.256 11:34:38.389
4 1:15.118 +3.135 11:35:53.507
5 1:14.136 +2.153 11:37:07.643
6 1:14.252 +2.269 11:38:21.895
7 1:11.983 11:39:33.878
8 1:13.038 +1.055 11:40:46.916
9 1:13.356 +1.373 11:42:00.272
10 1:12.575 +0.592 11:43:12.847
(226) Jeff Carlsen
1 1:12.488 +0.435 11:33:09.898
2 1:12.285 +0.232 11:34:22.183
3 1:12.053 11:35:34.236
4 1:27.731 +15.678 11:37:01.967
(114b) Rune Debel
1 1:12.351 11:32:51.086
2 1:12.652 +0.301 11:34:03.738
3 1:13.120 +0.769 11:35:16.858
4 1:13.294 +0.943 11:36:30.152
5 1:12.881 +0.530 11:37:43.033
6 1:13.786 +1.435 11:38:56.819
7 1:13.326 +0.975 11:40:10.145
8 1:13.013 +0.662 11:41:23.158
9 1:15.033 +2.682 11:42:38.191
(376) Tommy Palk
1 1:17.062 +4.513 11:32:00.895
2 1:15.482 +2.933 11:33:16.377
3 1:19.096 +6.547 11:34:35.473
4 1:14.425 +1.876 11:35:49.898

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:14.530 +1.981 11:37:04.428
6 1:14.059 +1.510 11:38:18.487
7 1:14.024 +1.475 11:39:32.511
8 1:13.567 +1.018 11:40:46.078
9 1:13.744 +1.195 11:41:59.822

10 1:12.549 11:43:12.371

(217) Peter Steen S?rensen
1 1:17.277 +4.222 11:32:02.241
2 1:15.319 +2.264 11:33:17.560
3 1:16.470 +3.415 11:34:34.030
4 1:13.518 +0.463 11:35:47.548
5 1:14.300 +1.245 11:37:01.848
6 1:14.628 +1.573 11:38:16.476
7 1:13.585 +0.530 11:39:30.061
8 1:13.055 11:40:43.116
9 1:13.228 +0.173 11:41:56.344
10 1:13.581 +0.526 11:43:09.925
(7a) Lars olesen
1 1:17.067 +3.538 11:32:01.579
2 1:16.997 +3.468 11:33:18.576
3 1:17.993 +4.464 11:34:36.569
4 1:14.757 +1.228 11:35:51.326
5 1:15.189 +1.660 11:37:06.515
6 1:14.603 +1.074 11:38:21.118
7 1:15.106 +1.577 11:39:36.224
8 1:14.124 +0.595 11:40:50.348
9 1:13.529 11:42:03.877
10 1:14.197 +0.668 11:43:18.074
(11a) Thomas Hansen
1 1:40.200 +26.134 11:32:34.396
2 1:16.446 +2.380 11:33:50.842
3 1:15.438 +1.372 11:35:06.280
4 1:15.505 +1.439 11:36:21.785
5 1:15.159 +1.093 11:37:36.944
6 1:14.938 +0.872 11:38:51.882
7 1:14.066 11:40:05.948
8 1:14.781 +0.715 11:41:20.729
9 1:27.300 +13.234 11:42:48.029
(32) Bjarke Br'ndgaard
1 1:39.616 +22.691 11:33:16.052
2 1:21.709 +4.784 11:34:37.761
3 1:19.784 +2.859 11:35:57.545
4 1:18.487 +1.562 11:37:16.032
5 1:17.769 +0.844 11:38:33.801
6 1:16.925 11:39:50.726
7 1:17.685 +0.760 11:41:08.411
8 1:17.485 +0.560 11:42:25.896
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